
PORT ROTATION
SINGAPORE K   CHENNAI K    COLOMBO K   CHITTAGONG (via COLOMBO) K   SINGAPORE

TRANSIT TIME WESTBOUND (APPROX. DAYS)
PORT

Singapore
Chennai
Colombo
Chittagong
(Via CMB)

COLOMBO

8
2
-
4

SINGAPORE

-
-
-
-

CHITTAGONG
via CMB
12
6
4
-

JEBEL ALI
via CMB
15
9
7
11

SOHAR
via CMB + JEA
16
10
8
12

HAMAD
via CMB + JEA
16
10
8
12

SHUWAIKH
via CMB + JEA
18
12
10
14

UMM QASR
via CMB + JEA 
19
13
11
15

CHENNAI

5
-
-
-

TRANSIT TIME EASTBOUND (APPROX. DAYS)

POL

POD

JEBEL ALI (via CMB)
SOHAR  (via JEA + CMB)
HAMAD (via JEA + CMB)
SHUWAIKH  (via JEA + CMB)
UMM QASR (via JEA + CMB)
COLOMBO
CHENNAI
CHITTAGONG (via CMB)

SINGAPORE
14
15
15
16
16
4
7
8

CHENNAI
19
20
20
21
21
9
-
13

COLOMBO
10
11
11
12
12
-
-
4

CHITTAGONG via CMB
14
15
15
16
16
4
-
-
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Jebel Ali
UAE Sohar

OMAN

Hamad
QATAR

Colombo
SRI LANKA

Chennai
INDIA

Chittagong
BANGLADESH

Singapore
SINGAPORE

Westbound
Eastbound
(VIA CMB)
(VIA JEA + CMB)

Shuwaikh
KUWAIT

Umm Qasr
IRAQ

Above mentioned transit days are not including the connecting time at the transshipment port/s.
 - Service to & from Chittagong and Jebel Ali is via Colombo. 
 - Service to & from Sohar/Hamad/Upper Gulf is via Colombo + Jebel Ali.
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CONTACTS

DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb 
Tel : +971 4 407 8423
RSaleeb@Milaha.com"

DUBAI
Roland Kawilarang
Tel : +971 4 407 8402
RKawilarang@Milaha.com"

DUBAI
Ms. Shurleen Parroco
Tel. : +971 44078424
E-mail : sparroco@milaha.com

SINGAPORE
Koh Li Jiuen
Tel. : +65007027
Mob. : +65 96433163
E-mail : cs.sin@starlineasia.com

SINGAPORE
Mr. Ken Au
Tel. : +65 65007008
Mob. : +65 97391683
E-mail : ken.au@starlineasia.com

CHENNAI
Mr. Bhautesh
Tel: +91 22 6714 1705 
Mobile: +91 98337 13943 
Email: bhautesh_vankar@abraogroup.com    

COLOMBO
Mr. Madubashana Danthanarayana 
Tel: +94 11 47409778
Mobile: +94 77 113 3715
Email: madubashana@mclogistics.lk

CHITTAGONG
Mr. S M Siddique
Tel: +88-02-333312564-5
Mobile: +88 1678060112
Email: siddique@bsgroupbd.com

CHITTAGONG
Md Faruk Azam
Tel: +88-0 2-333312564-5
Email:  faruk@bsgroupbd.com

CHENNAI
I V Sivakumar
Tel: +91 44 43480733
Mobile: +91 9840640518
Email: sivakumar_iv@abraogroup.com
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